ADDENDUM NO. TWO (2)
2 of 2
2215-1502A Addendum 2
Add new Note # 7 to the sheet notes located underneath the legend to read:
7.  The Contractor shall carefully remove the existing overhead lights (fixtures and poles)
from the middle landings of the north and south stairs.  Once removed, the lights shall be
turned over to Airport Management for storage.  The lights shall remain airport property.
The existing stub columns shall remain in-place for use with the proposed stair canopy

PRODUCT IMAGE(S)
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING EXAMPLE: TRP-12L-20-4K-3-1-BL-SCP-EH
6.56”
(167 mm)
8.49”
(216 mm)
13.14”
(334 mm)
Trapezoid
(TRP1)
6.56”
(167 mm)
7.81”
(198 mm)
13.09”
(332 mm)
Round
(RDI1)
Quartersphere
(QSP1)
6.79”
(172 mm)
7.81”
(198 mm)
13.09”
(332 mm)
VERSION
12L 12 LEDS
Catalog
Number
Weight
(lbs)
Carton Dimensions
Length
Inch (cm)
Width
Inch (cm)
Height
Inch (cm)
TRP1 11.5 17.0 9.9 10.0
RDI1 11.5 18.0 11.0 9.25
QSP1 10.5 17.0 9.6 10.5
SHIPPING INFORMATION
DISTRIBUTION
2 Type II
3 Type III
4 Type IV
VOLTAGE
U 120-277
1 120
2 208
3 240
4 277
FINISH
BL Black
DB Bronze
GR Gray
PS Platinum
WH White
CC Custom
CONTROL OPTIONS
PCU Button Photocell
SCP2,3 Programmable
Motion Sensor
OPTIONS
F4 Fusing (only
available with STD
fixture configuration,
120-277V only)
E1 Battery Pack (0°C)
EH1 Battery Pack (-30°C)
with heater